
TARIFS FAMILLE & VIE SOCIALE 2024 - TARIF ADULTES / ENFANTS

Quotient Familial 0 - 900 901 - 1100 1101-1300 1301 - 1500 1501 - 1700 1701 & +

             

TARIF 1 : + 13 ans
(adultes)

                 2,5 €                   3,3 €                   4,1 €                   4,9 €                   5,7 €                   6,4 € 

HT                 3,0  €                  4,0  €                  4,9  €                  5,8  €                  6,8  €                  7,7  € 

TARIF 1 : 0 - 12 ans
(enfants)

                2,0  €                  2,7  €                  3,2  €                  3,9  €                  4,5  €                  5,1  € 

HT                 2,4  €                  3,2  €                  3,9  €                  4,7  €                  5,5  €                  6,1  € 

             

TARIF 2 : + 13 ans
(adultes)

                 8,3 €                10,7 €                13,2 €                15,6 €                18,0 €                18,8 € 

HT               10,0 €                12,8 €                15,8 €                18,8 €                21,6 €                22,5 € 

TARIF 2 : 0 - 12 ans
(enfants)

                 6,7 €                   8,5 €                10,6 €                12,5 €                14,4 €                15,0 € 

HT                  8,0 €                10,2 €                12,7 €                15,0 €                17,2 €                18,0 € 

             

TARIF 3 : + 13 ans
(adultes)

              11,8 €                15,0 €                18,3 €                21,8 €                25,2 €                28,6 € 

HT               14,1 €                18,0 €                21,9 €                26,2 €                30,2 €                34,3 € 

TARIF 3 : 0 - 12 ans
(enfants)

                 9,4 €                12,0 €                14,6 €                17,5 €                20,1 €                22,9 € 

HT               11,3 €                14,4 €                17,5 €                20,9 €                24,2 €                27,5 € 

             

TARIF 4 :  + 13 ans
(adultes)

              17,2 €                21,9 €                26,9 €                31,8 €                36,3 €                39,2 € 

HT               20,6 €                26,3 €                32,3 €                38,1 €                43,6 €                47,0 € 

TARIF 4 : 0 - 12 ans
(enfants)

              13,7 €                17,5 €                21,5 €                25,4 €                29,1 €                31,3 € 

HT               16,5 €                21,0 €                25,8 €                30,5 €                34,9 €                37,6 € 

             

TARIF 5 :  + 13 ans
(adultes)

              21,8 €                27,9 €                34,0 €                40,4 €                46,7 €                50,8 € 

HT               26,2 €                33,5 €                40,8 €                48,5 €                56,0 €                60,9 € 

TARIF 5 : 0 - 12 ans
(enfants)

              17,5 €                22,3 €                27,2 €                32,3 €                37,4 €                40,6 € 

HT               20,9 €                26,8 €                32,6 €                38,8 €                44,8 €                48,7 € 


